
B—7 [Pt. ll]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS

20

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS— £ ! £ £

Subdivision I.—Head Office ..

„ II.—Ministers' Secretaries ..

„ III.—Messengers and Office
Gleaners ..

„ IV.—Explosives Branch
„ V.—Miscellaneous Services..

3,150
450

9,756
162

1,088

17,000

750

1,478,275

20,150
450

10,506
162

1,479,363
TOTAL .. 14,606 1,496,025 1,510,631

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£

1
£

|
£

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS 1

Subdivision No. I.—Head Office
!

i

|

Salaries—

Other Salaries
Payment of increases arising out of the

Arbitration Court pronouncement 3,150

i }

Other Charges for and incidental to—•
Payment of increased costs for materials,

equipment, stores, &c., consequent upon
the Arbitration Court pronouncement and
cessation of subsidy payments

Physical welfare and recreation : grants and
subsidies (additional) .. .. ..

2,000

(a) 15,000

i
j

'Fa/zv7 .Vfl/A/7no-i/>}'} A/n /

17,000
20,150JL Uvtlv XV (/• jl

• •

(a) £35,000 provided on main estimates.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

