SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS—	£	£	£
Subdivision I.—Head Office ,, II.—Ministers' Secretaries ,, III.—Messengers and Office	3,150 450	17,000	20,150 450
,, III.—Messengers and Office Cleaners ,, IV.—Explosives Branch	9,756 162	750	10,506 162
" V.—Miscellaneous Services	1,088	1,478,275	1,479,363
TOTAL	14,606	1,496,025	1,510,631
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTE-INTERNAL AFFAIRS	AMERICAN (*)		
Subdivision No. I.—Head Office			
Salaries—	- Address of the Control of the Cont		
OTHER SALARIES Payment of increases arising out of the Arbitration Court pronouncement	3,150		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Payment of increased costs for materials, equipment, stores, &c., consequent upon the Arbitration Court pronouncement and			
cessation of subsidy payments Physical welfare and recreation: grants and	2,000		
	(a) 15,000		
m . I . G . I I N . I	17,000	20.150	
$Total-Subdivision\ No.\ I$		20,150	

⁽a) £35,000 provided on main estimates.